E
T
I
S
I
G
Actuators and indicators
Power needs control

Actuators and indicators/Accessories
Transparent shroud
type code No. weight [g] packaging [pcs]
HH150100 004770342 0,002 200/1000
Filament lamps BA9S -  11x28max.
type voltage code No. weight [g] packaging [pcs]
HC550001 6V, 2W VAC/DC 004770331 0,002 100/3000
HC550002 12V, 2W VAC/DC 004770332 0,002 100/3000
HC550003 24V, 2W VAC/DC 004770333 0,002 100/3000
HC550004 48V, 2W VAC/DC 004770334 0,002 100/3000
HC550005 130V, 20mA suitable for 110V AC/DC (or 240V AC with series resistor and diode) 004770335 0,002 100/3000
Lamp extractor
type function code No. weight [g]
HH157000 004770326 0,010 350/700
Antirotation ring
type code No. weight [g] packaging [pcs]
HH180004 004770341 0,001 500/10000
Adaptor ring (for 30 to 22mm panel cutout conversion)
type colour, type code No. weight [g] packaging [pcs]
HH180000 Gray, front 004770343 0,001 500/4000
HH180001 Gray, rear 004770344 0,001 500/4000
HH182004 Black, front 004770345 0,001 500/4000
HH182005 Black, rear 004770346 0,001 500/4000
HH196006 Chrome plated, front 004770347 0,001 500/4000
HH196007 Chrome plated, rear 004770348 0,001 500/4000
Blanking plugs
type colour, type code No. weight [g] packaging [pcs]
HH180002 Gray, convex 004770351 0,004 500/2000
HH180003 Gray, fl at 004770352 0,004 500/2000
HH182008 Black, convex 004770353 0,004 500/2000
HH182009 Black, fl at 004770354 0,004 500/2000
HH196010 Chrome plated, convex 004770355 0,004 500/2000
HH196011 Chrome plated, fl at 004770356 0,004 500/2000
 11
E
T
I
S
I
G
Push button stations and enclosures
12
Single stations
type description function legend scheme code No.
weight
[g]
packaging
 [pcs]
JAA 10000
Single station, all grey, spring
return actuator, fl ush head
OFF (Red) 004770361 0,106 2/44
JAB 20000
 Single station, all grey, spring
return actuator, fl ush head
ON (Green) 004770362 0,106 2/44
JAC 50000
Single station, all grey, spring return actuator,
illuminated fl ush head (R+D), supply 240V,
BA9S bulb, 130V 20mA
OFF (Red) 004770363 0,114 2/44
JAD 60000
Single station, all grey, spring
return actuator, illuminated fl ush
head (R+D), supply 240V, BA9S bulb,
130V 20mA
ON (Green) 004770364 0,114 2/44
JAE 10000
Single station, yellow cover,
grey base, spring return actuator,
40mm mushroom head
Emergency
stop, Red
004770365 0,116 2/44
JAF 10000
Single station, yellow cover, grey base,
maintained contact actuator, 40mm
mushroom head, push-turn, turn to release
Emergency
stop, Red
004770366 0,116 2/44
JAG 10000
Single station, yellow cover, grey base,
maintained contact actuator, 40mm
mushroom head ‘lock & key
 Emergency
stop, Red
004770369 0,142 2/44
JAH20000
Single station, all grey, selector switch, 2
position symmetric head or lock & key head
rotary type
OFF/ON, Black 004770370 1,108 2/44
JAI 20000
Single station, all grey, selector switch,
2 position symmetric head or
lock & key head rotary type